

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5422/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2005 in WA No. 511/2005
of the HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI, ASSAM)

SHAFIQUR RAHMAN CHODHURY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKUT CHANDRA BORAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 05/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manish Goswami,Adv.
for M/S. Map & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Roy,Adv.
Ms. Krishna Sarma,Adv.
for M/S. Corporate Law Group,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Wednesday, 10th September, 2008.

(A.S. BISHT) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER